  METERING
Oswell Group Limited  Tel: 0086 21 68671885  Fax: 0086 21 68676885  E-mail: sales.metering@oswell.com.cn
PCB-Mounted Type Current Transformer
(Without DC)
1. Specification:
CT Ratio
Model NO.
Rated Current
Output Current Turns
Load Insulation
voltage
Phase
error Accuracy
CT006P-A/B/C 6A 2.4 / 3/ 4/ 6mA
CT010P- A/B/C 10A 4/5/10mA
CT020P- A/B/C 20A 8/10/20mA
CT030P- A/B/C 30A 12/15/20/30mA
1:1000
1:1500
1:2000
1:2500

CT010P-C
CT020P-C
CT030P-C
C 25 6.8 24 11 10 15 19
CT100P A 30 8.2 30 18 15 15 19
CT101P A 30 8.2 30 18 15 15 19
CT104P - 39 13 38 15 13 25 33
CT105P - 39 13 38 15 13 25 33
3. Application
kWh Electric Meter without DC immunity
Replacement of Hall Sensor and shunt
4. Package
Good quality carton. Carton size: 37×26×30cm
CT006/010/020/030P-A, 780pcs/CTN, 24kg/CTN；
CT006P-B/C(used in 6A kWh meter), 900pcs/CTN, 14.5kg/CTN；
CT010P-B/C (used in 10A kWh meter), 900pcs/CTN, 14.5kg/CTN；
CT020P-B/C (used in 20A kWh meter), 900pcs/CTN, 15kg/CTN；
CT030P-B/C (used in 30A kWh meter), 900pcs/CTN, 15kg/CTN；
CT100P (used in 40-50A kWh meter), 780pcs/CTN, 24.7kg/CTN；
CT101P (used in 60A kWh meter), 780pcs/CTN, 25kg/CTN；
CT104P (used in 100A kWh meter), 600pcs/CTN, 28kg/CTN；
CT105P (used in 120A kWh meter), 600pcs/CTN, 28kg/CTN；